
JUNIOR MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 159.6 200.0 10

2 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 163.0 200.0 8

3 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.6 200.0 6

4 Kyle Alcanter Basehor-Linwood 163.9 190.0 4

5 Cody Conus Basehor-Linwood 157.2 165.0 2

6 Braden Cowley Horton Chargers 163.9 165.0 1

7 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 163.0 125.0 0

8 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 160.5 120.0 0

9 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 160.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.6 325.0 10

2 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 159.6 290.0 8

3 Kyle Alcanter Basehor-Linwood 163.9 275.0 0

4 Braden Cowley Horton Chargers 163.9 275.0 0

5 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 163.0 250.0 2

6 Cody Conus Basehor-Linwood 157.2 200.0 1

7 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 163.0 175.0 0

8 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 160.5 165.0 0

9 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 160.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 159.6 240.0 10

2 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.6 210.0 8

3 Kyle Alcanter Basehor-Linwood 163.9 205.0 6

4 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 163.0 190.0 4

5 Cody Conus Basehor-Linwood 157.2 170.0 2

6 Braden Cowley Horton Chargers 163.9 165.0 1

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 160.5 135.0 0

8 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 160.0 0 0

9 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 163.0 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.6 735.0 10

2 Marshall Randall Horton Chargers 159.6 730.0 8

3 Kyle Alcanter Basehor-Linwood 163.9 670.0 6

4 CAMERON MANTHE Washburn Rural 163.0 640.0 4

5 Braden Cowley Horton Chargers 163.9 605.0 2

6 Cody Conus Basehor-Linwood 157.2 535.0 1

7 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 160.5 420.0 0

8 Cody Wanklyn Wamego 163.0 300.0 0

9 Aden Shute Washburn Rural 160.0 0 0


